01924 869610    -    WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7    -    SALES@CUTWEL.NET1076
G8A01001G8B5903005
TOOL HOLDING
EZ CHANGE®
TOOL HOLDING - EZ CHANGE
Master Shank
R8
ISO30/40 (DIN 2080)

EZ CHANGE®
Shank /
Taper Standard ORDER CODE PRICE
R8 R8 EZC-R8 £79.00
ISO30
DIN 2080
EZC-ISO30 £79.00
ISO40 EZC-ISO40 £79.00
25mm Straight Shank
(With Flats)
EZC-25 £79.00
32mm EZC-32 £79.00
MT2
Morse Taper
EZC-MT2 £79.00
MT3 EZC-MT3 £79.00
ER Clamping
Range ORDER CODE PRICE
ER16 1-10 EZC-ER16 £49.00
ER25 1-16 EZC-ER25 £49.00
ER32 2-20 EZC-ER32 £49.00
Spigot Face Mill
Diameter
ORDER
CODE PRICE
16mm 32/40mm EZC-SMA16 £49.00
22mm 50/63mm EZC-SMA22 £49.00
Clamping Diameter ORDER CODE PRICE
8mm EZC-EMH8 £49.00
10mm EZC-EMH10 £49.00
12mm EZC-EMH12 £49.00
16mm EZC-EMH16 £49.00
20mm EZC-EMH20 £49.00
25mm EZC-EMH25 £49.00
Jacobs Taper ORDER
CODE PRICE
JT6 EZC-JT6 £49.00
EZ CHANGE® MASTER SHANKS